



CONFEDERACION HIDROGRÁFICA DEL SEGURA COMISARIA DE AGUAS

TRASVASE

MESES	AÑO	Hm ³ FIN MES	VARIA CION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	94	2,500	2,980	12,070	12,070	15,050	15,050
NOVIEMBRE	94	-4,450	-6,950	16,720	28,790	9,770	24,820
DICIEMBRE	94	8,090	12,540	16,680	45,470	11,220	36,040
ENERO	95	20,780	12,690	20,810	66,280	18,500	54,540
FEBRERO	95	6,810	-13,970	14,290	80,570	0,320	54,860
MARZO	95	19,030	12,220	7,760	88,330	19,980	74,840
ABRIL	95	12,030	-7,000	7,420	95,750	0,420	75,260
MAYO	95	19,600	7,570	10,970	106,720	18,540	93,800
JUNIO	95	7,830	-11,770	12,530	119,250	0,760	94,560
JULIO	95	3,630	-4,200	20,880	140,130	16,680	111,240
AGOSTO	95	39,090	35,460	10,450	150,580	45,910	157,150
SEPTIEMBRE	95	13,980	-25,110	32,440	183,020	27,330	184,480

MESES	AÑO	Hm ³ FIN MES	VARIA CION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	95	10,000	-3,980	13,380	13,380	9,400	9,400
NOVIEMBRE	95	11,030	1,030	10,510	23,890	11,540	20,940
DICIEMBRE	95	22,260	11,230	16,110	40,000	7,340	28,280
ENERO	96	23,240	0,980	8,480	48,480	9,460	37,740
FEBRERO	96	67,230	43,990	10,340	58,820	34,330	72,070
MARZO	96	51,950	-15,280	41,490	100,310	26,210	98,280
ABRIL	96	48,400	-3,550	37,570	137,880	34,020	132,300
MAYO	96	56,400	8,000	36,500	174,380	44,500	176,800
JUNIO	96	39,850	-16,550	44,060	218,440	27,510	204,310
JULIO	96	29,360	-10,490	48,970	267,410	38,480	242,790
AGOSTO	96	19,490	-9,870	55,630	323,040	45,760	288,550
SEPTIEMBRE	96	35,760	16,270	30,460	353,500	46,730	335,280

OCTUBRE	96	10,850	-24,910	25,380	25,380	0,470	0,470
NOVIEMBRE	96	-4,280	-15,130	15,650	41,030	0,520	0,990
DICIEMBRE	96	27,270	31,550	21,720	62,750	53,270	54,260
ENERO	97	24,970	-2,300	20,040	82,790	17,740	72,000
FEBRERO	97	6,040	-18,930	19,500	102,290	0,570	72,570
MARZO	97	-4,370	-10,410	45,310	147,600	34,900	107,470
ABRIL	97	34,840	39,210	21,280	168,880	60,490	167,960
MAYO	97	57,850	23,010	36,210	205,090	59,220	227,180
JUNIO	97	85,120	27,270	37,570	242,660	64,840	292,020
JULIO	97	93,300	8,180	54,000	296,660	62,180	354,200
AGOSTO	97	86,500	-6,800	47,470	344,130	40,670	394,870
SEPTIEMBRE	97	97,770	11,270	46,120	390,250	57,390	452,260

OCTUBRE	97	82,510	-15,260	16,250	16,250	0,990	0,990
NOVIEMBRE	97	52,530	-29,980	30,330	46,580	0,350	1,340
DICIEMBRE	97	42,120	-10,410	18,500	65,080	8,090	9,430
ENERO	98	75,500	33,380	22,400	87,480	55,780	65,210
FEBRERO	98	98,510	23,010	19,650	107,130	42,660	107,870
MARZO	98	115,210	16,700	43,550	150,680	60,250	168,120
ABRIL	98	135,490	20,280	38,960	189,640	59,240	227,360
MAYO	98	164,100	28,610	39,170	228,810	67,780	295,140
JUNIO	98	175,830	11,730	47,440	276,250	59,170	354,310
JULIO	98	169,040	-6,790	62,600	338,850	55,810	410,120
AGOSTO	98	135,470	-33,570	58,020	396,870	24,450	434,570
SEPTIEMBRE	98	85,000	-50,470	50,980	447,850	0,510	435,080

OCTUBRE	98	27,950	-57,050	57,380	57,380	0,330	0,330
NOVIEMBRE	98	32,760	4,810	35,890	93,270	40,700	41,030
DICIEMBRE	98	60,450	27,690	19,530	112,800	47,220	88,250
ENERO	99	88,360	27,910	32,380	145,180	60,290	148,540
FEBRERO	99	86,490	-1,870	43,780	188,960	41,910	190,450
MARZO	99	90,300	3,810	37,090	226,050	40,900	231,350
ABRIL	99	88,280	-2,020	51,610	277,660	49,590	280,940
MAYO	99	82,390	-5,890	54,860	332,520	48,970	329,910
JUNIO	99	83,200	0,810	48,030	380,550	48,840	378,750
JULIO	99	71,610	-11,590	61,630	442,180	50,040	428,790
AGOSTO	99	71,250	-0,360	61,320	503,500	60,960	489,750
SEPTIEMBRE	99	72,350	1,100	42,760	546,260	53,860	543,610

OCTUBRE	99	101,370	29,020	32,020	32,020	61,040	61,040
NOVIEMBRE	99	98,790	-2,580	27,610	59,630	25,030	86,070
DICIEMBRE	99	77,410	-21,380	21,740	81,370	0,360	86,430
ENERO	00	74,100	-3,310	11,700	93,070	18,390	104,820
FEBRERO	00	87,180	13,080	36,570	129,640	49,650	154,470
MARZO	00	89,980	2,800	49,950	179,590	52,750	207,220
ABRIL	00	97,170	7,190	38,600	218,190	45,790	253,010
MAYO	00	120,000	22,830	45,670	263,860	68,500	321,510
JUNIO	00	125,320	5,320	59,400	323,260	64,720	386,230
JULIO	00	121,690	-3,630	59,160	382,420	65,530	451,760
AGOSTO	00	123,830	2,140	59,520	441,940	66,660	518,420
SEPTIEMBRE	00	126,090	2,260	57,220	499,160	62,890	581,310

OCTUBRE	00	130,470	4,380	26,470	26,470	30,850	30,850
NOVIEMBRE	00	109,970	-20,500	20,830	47,300	0,330	31,180
DICIEMBRE	00	100,920	-9,050	24,450	71,750	15,400	46,580
ENERO	01	81,310	-19,610	23,790	95,540	4,180	50,760
FEBRERO	01	80,530	-0,780	36,180	131,720	35,400	86,160
MARZO	01	87,090	6,560	42,140	173,860	48,700	134,860
ABRIL	01	104,070	16,980	51,410	225,270	68,390	203,250
MAYO	01	120,600	16,530	56,900	282,170	73,430	276,680
JUNIO	01	130,530	9,930	58,460	340,630	68,390	345,070
JULIO	01	121,850	-8,680	78,510	419,140	69,830	414,900
AGOSTO	01	113,430	-8,420	78,620	497,760	70,200	485,100
SEPTIEMBRE	01	105,330	-8,100	59,750	557,510	51,650	536,750

OCTUBRE	01	94,050	-11,280	42,250	42,250	30,970	30,970
NOVIEMBRE	01	83,220	-10,830	30,610	72,860	19,780	50,750
DICIEMBRE	01	111,830	28,610	22,710	95,570	51,320	102,070
ENERO	02	144,810	32,980	26,150	121,720	59,130	161,200
FEBRERO	02	122,610	-22,200	37,940	159,660	15,740	176,940
MARZO	02	150,690	28,080	41,330	200,990	69,410	246,350
ABRIL	02	177,260	26,570	39,700	240,690	66,270	312,620
MAYO	02	162,270	-14,990	44,700	285,390	29,710	342,330
JUNIO	02	151,500	-10,770	46,320	331,710	35,550	377,880
JULIO	02	137,450	-14,050	61,760	393,470	47,710	425,590
AGOSTO	02	144,700	7,250	61,630	455,100	68,880	494,470
SEPTIEMBRE	02	117,130	-27,570	69,480	524,580	41,910	536,380

OCTUBRE	02	110,950	-6,180	32,240	32,240	26,060	26,060
NOVIEMBRE	02	79,730	-31,220	24,150	56,390	2,830	28,890
DICIEMBRE	02	85,370	5,640	19,270	75,660	24,910	53,800
ENERO	03	59,360	-26,010	26,010	101,670	0,000	53,800
FEBRERO	03	57,790	-1,570	31,830	133,500	30,260	84,060
MARZO	03	78,630	20,840	42,490	175,990	63,330	147,390
ABRIL	03	88,660	10,030	46,210	222,200	56,240	203,630
MAYO	03	92,030	3,370	56,420	278,620	59,790	263,420
JUNIO	03	88,980	-3,050	61,810	340,430	58,760	322,180
JULIO	03	72,840	-16,140	77,480	417,910	61,340	383,520
AGOSTO	03	50,900	-21,940	83,450	501,360	61,510	445,030
SEPTIEMBRE	03	50,120	-0,780	65,540	566,900	64,760	509,790

OCTUBRE	03	86,070	35,950	34,450	34,450	70,400	70,400
NOVIEMBRE	03	110,779	24,709	28,501	62,951	53,210	123,610
DICIEMBRE	03	90,822	-19,957	20,466	83,417	0,509	124,119
ENERO	04	64,138	-26,684	36,668	120,085	9,984	134,103
FEBRERO	04	79,476	15,338	39,987	160,072	55,325	189,428
MARZO	04	90,072	10,596	39,621	199,693	50,217	239,645
ABRIL	04	99,705	9,633	27,793	227,486	37,426	277,071
MAYO	04	114,847	15,142	30,132	257,618	45,274	322,345
JUNIO	04	103,764	-11,083	47,362	304,980	36,279	358,624
JULIO	04	84,151	-19,613	56,779	361,759	40,128	398,752
AGOSTO	04	65,090	-19,061	62,999	424,758	45,396	444,148
SEPTIEMBRE	04	50,341	-14,749	60,953	485,711	48,852	493,000